C-SIG Ride to Northvale Diner

Out-Bound Return
Tot Tot
Turn| Dst Street For| [Turn| Dist Street For
S | 0.0 [Northin Park to 110 St. 2.1 R | 23.6 |Livingston (505) 0.8
L 2.1 |110 St. 0.4 L | 24.4 |Paris 1.0
R 2.5 [Morningside Drive 0.5 R | 25.4 |Rte. 501 6.0
L 3.0 |120 St. 0.4] | BR| 31.4 [Onto Piermont Rd. 1.3
R | 3.4 |Riverside Dr. 2.0 L | 32.7 [Hudson 0.3
R | 5.4 |W. 155 St. -1 block 0.0 R | 33.0 |Magnolia 0.4
BL | 5.4 [OldRiverside Dr. 0.2 L | 33.4 [Hillside 0.1
X Riverside (at light) R | 33.5 [Serpentine 0.3
QL | 5.6 [Riverside ll - Ramp uphill 0.3 L | 33.8 [Huyler/Westervelt 0.1
R | 5.9 [W. 162 St. 0.1 R | 33.9 |Engle 0.1
L 6.0 [Ft. Washington Ave. 0.8 L | 34.0 [Woodland Park Drive 0.4
L 6.8 |W. 177 St. — 2 blocks 0.1 R | 34.4 |Leroy 0.0
R [ 6.9 |Cabrini Blvd.to GW Bridge 0.1 L | 34.4 [Churchill (Hill) 0.7
L 7.0 |GW Bridge 1.3 R | 35.1 |Woodland St 0.8
R [ 8.3 |Hudson Terrace 2.1 L | 35.9 [Summit 0.3
L | 10.4 |Palisade Ave 0.4 L | 36.2 |Palisade 0.4
R | 10.8 |[Summit (to end) 0.7 R | 36.6 |[Hudson Terrace 1.5
L | 11.5 [Lyncrest (to end) 0.3 R | 38.1 |Strickly Bicycles (Pit Stop) 0.0
R | 11.8 |Woodland 1.0 R | 38.1 |back onto Hudson Terr. 0.6
R | 12.8 |Buckingham (1 block) 0.1 L | 38.7 l[onto GW Bridge 1.3
L | 12.9 [E. Clinton 1.1 R | 40.0 |178th Street 0.0
R | 14.0 |Depeyster 0.4 R | 40.0 |Cabrini 0.1
L | 14.4 [Highwood 0.1 R | 40.1 [177th (Caution) 0.0
R | 14.5 |Park 0.2 QL | 40.1 |Haven 0.5
L | 14.7 [Hudson 0.4 R | 40.6 |Fort Washington 0.1
R | 15.1 |County Rd 1.0 R | 40.7 [165th 0.1
ST | 16.1 |Anderson 0.5 L | 40.8 |Riverside 3.9
L | 16.6 [Hardenburgh 2.0 L | 44.7 [West 90th St 0.6
R | 18.6 |Schraalenburgh 2.0 X Into Central Park--Finish!
R | 20.6 |Tappan Rd 2.8
R | 23.4 |Oak Tree 0.1
R [ 23.5 |Livingston 0.1
R | 23.6 [Into Northvale Diner
(201) 767 6267

R =Right Turn, L = Left Turn

ST = Straight, X = Cross

BR=Bear Right, BL=Bear Left




